
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pine Richland 00:19:16.47 15

2 Mars 00:21:12.02 47

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Shaler 00:23:38.99 9
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Girls Heat 1 Pine Richland, Shaler @ Mars



Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pine Richland 00:19:16.47 11 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 45 Meredith Price 00:18:27.10 1

2 2 34 Angelina Hunkele 00:18:27.61 2

3 4 29 Audrey DeKunder 00:19:12.49 3

4 6 35 Elizabeth Hunkele 00:19:54.76 4

5 7 31 Breanna Franchak 00:20:20.42 5

6 9 47 Elizabeth Shaffer 00:20:32.60 (7)

7 11 40 Catherine London 00:21:13.94 (9)

2 Mars 00:21:12.02 13 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 50 Jamie Fletcher 00:20:20.72 6

2 10 51 Grace Wu 00:20:58.45 8

3 12 53 Kalin Wilson 00:21:25.45 10

4 13 56 Brooke Beck 00:21:33.28 11

5 14 55 Sarah Walsh 00:21:42.21 12

6 15 1000 Meredith Wawrznski 00:21:46.80 (13)

7 18 59 Bella Morales 00:22:15.01 (14)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 45 Meredith Price JR 00:18:27.10 Pine Richland

2 2 34 Angelina Hunkele FR 00:18:27.61 Pine Richland

3 1 89 Samantha Hennen JR 00:18:39.63 Shaler

4 3 29 Audrey DeKunder JR 00:19:12.49 Pine Richland

5 2 84 Danielle Eshelman SR 00:19:18.95 Shaler

6 4 35 Elizabeth Hunkele JR 00:19:54.76 Pine Richland

7 5 31 Breanna Franchak SO 00:20:20.42 Pine Richland

8 6 50 Jamie Fletcher 00:20:20.72 Mars

9 (7) 47 Elizabeth Shaffer SO 00:20:32.60 Pine Richland

10 8 51 Grace Wu 00:20:58.45 Mars

11 (9) 40 Catherine London JR 00:21:13.94 Pine Richland

12 10 53 Kalin Wilson 00:21:25.45 Mars

13 11 56 Brooke Beck 00:21:33.28 Mars

14 12 55 Sarah Walsh 00:21:42.21 Mars

15 (13) 1000 Meredith Wawrznski 00:21:46.80 Mars

16 9 86 Haley Sahr SR 00:22:07.97 Shaler

17 10 96 Cheyenne Sahr FR 00:22:12.71 Shaler

18 (14) 59 Bella Morales 00:22:15.01 Mars

19 0 39 Gabbi Lachimia SO 00:22:18.86 Pine Richland

20 0 46 Abigail Salas JR 00:22:19.68 Pine Richland

21 0 37 Liah Kilgore SR 00:22:22.12 Pine Richland

22 0 48 Tara Staresinic SO 00:22:24.23 Pine Richland

23 0 52 Eliza Matusek 00:22:28.11 Mars

24 0 54 Brooke Bowes 00:22:28.48 Mars

25 0 58 Morgan Beck 00:23:09.69 Mars

26 0 57 Rebecca Roberts 00:23:10.19 Mars

27 0 63 Sarah Shivak 00:23:30.69 Mars

28 12 95 Claire Stevens SO 00:24:06.46 Shaler

29 (13) 92 Gina Aluise SO 00:24:43.16 Shaler

30 (14) 94 Keira Kennedy FR 00:26:42.88 Shaler

31 0 66 Meredith Gaura 00:27:24.21 Mars

32 0 88 Savannah Sahr SR 00:27:26.71 Shaler

33 0 93 Lauren Ross SO 00:27:32.46 Shaler
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